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Michigan momentum back to Santorum?

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP's final poll in Michigan finds Rick Santorum holding on to the
smallest of leads with 38% to 37% for Mitt Romney, 14% for Ron Paul, and 9% for Newt
Gingrich.

It's always good to be cautious with one night poll numbers, but momentum seems to be
swinging in Santorum's direction. Romney led with those interviewed on Sunday, but
Santorum has a 39-34 advantage with folks polled on Monday. The best sign that things
have gone back toward Santorum might be that with those polled today who hadn't
already voted, Santorum's advantage was 41-31.

Much has been made of Democratic efforts to turn out the vote for Santorum and we see
evidence that's actually happening. Romney leads with actual Republican voters, 43-38.
But Santorum'’s up 47-10 with Democratic voters, and even though they're only 8% of the
likely electorate that's enough to put him over the top.

Even though things seem to be moving back in Santorum'’s direction, there's one big
reason to think that Romney will still come out as the winner tomorrow night. 18% of the
electorate has already cast its ballots and with those voters in the bank Romney has a 56-
29 advantage. Santorum's likely to win election day voters, but he"s going to have to do it
by a wide margin to erase the lead Romney has stored. We see Santorum with a 40-33
advantage among those who have yet to vote.

Romney hasn't made a good last impression on Michigan voters. His favorability in
Sunday interviews was 57/36, but in Monday interviews it was only 47/48. Santorum saw
little difference in his reviews between the two days: 54/39 on Sunday and 56/36 on
Monday.

“It looks like things in Michigan are swinging back toward Rick Santorum in the final

hours before the polls open,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “The
big questions are whether Romney’s absentee vote lead is too large for Santorum to make
up, and whether Demaocrats really will turn out to support Santorum in the GOP primary.”

PPP surveyed 922 likely Republican primary voters on February 26" and 27th. The
margin of error for the survey is +/-3.2%. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any
campaign or political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated
telephone interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd. ~ Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com (@ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Michigan Survey Results

Do you plan to vote in the Republican primary
or the Democratic primary, or are you not sure?

Republican primary ..........cccoovieiieiinnnniieen. 100%
Democratic Primary.......ccccoveveeeeeeeeeniniieneeeen. 0%
NOLSUIE ... 0%

Have you already cast your ballot for President,
or do you plan to vote on election day?

Already voted..........ccceeeveeeiiiiiiiiiieee e 17%

Plan to vote on election day..............c..cco....... 83%

(Early voters:) Did you vote for Newt Gingrich,
Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, or Rick Santorum?

Newt GIiNgrich ........cccuvvieeiiii e, 9%
RON PaUl ..o 5%
Mitt ROMNEY....coeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiec e 56%
RIiCK Santorum ..........cccoocviiniiiiiiee e 29%

(Election day/not sure voters:) The Republican
candidates for President are Newt Gingrich,
Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, and Rick Santorum. If
the election was today, who would you vote
for?

NEWE GINGIICH ... 9%
RON PaUL.....ooceoeeeeeceeeee e, 16%
Mitt ROMNEY ....oviiiiiiiiiiiiee e 33%
RICK SANtOTUM .......ovoveeececeeceevee e, 40%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........cccevceeervienneenene. 3%

Would you say you are strongly committed to
that candidate, or might you end up supporting
someone else?

Strongly committed to that candidate.............. 73%

Might end up supporting someone else........... 27%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q6 (Combined Horse Race, Q3 and Q4)
Newt GINgrich ... 9%
RON Paul ... 14%
Mitt ROMNEY ....coiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 37%
Rick Santorum ... 38%
Someone else/NOt SUMe ..........ooceveeeieeeiaiiiine 2%
Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Newt Gingrich?
Favorable........ccociiiii e 38%
UNFAVOIADIE ... 50%
NOE SUIE ..o 11%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron Paul?
Favorable........ e 43%
Unfavorable ... 46%
NOLSUIE ..o 11%
Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mitt Romney?
FAVOrADIE ..o 51%
UNFAVOIADIE ... 42%
NOE SUIE ..t 6%

Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Santorum?

Favorable......ccooooviiveiiiiiecce 55%
Unfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieieee e 37%
NOE SUME .., 8%

Q11 Did you watch the debate in Arizona on
Wednesday night?
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Q12 Generally speaking, would you prefer to vote
for a candidate you agree with most on the
issues or a candidate who you think is best
able to beat Barack Obama?

A candidate you agree with most on the

ISSUES ...cvvvereeeeeeee e eesene e eenee e enenen 56%
A candidate you think is best able to beat

ObAMA..cii it 33%
NOLSUIE ..o 12%

Q13 Are you more concerned with a candidate’s
position on economic issues like jobs,
spending, taxes, and bailouts, or a candidate’s
position on social issues like abortion, birth
control, gay marriage, and immigration?

ECONOMIC ISSUES ......voveeeeceeceeree e, 64%
SOCIAl ISSUES ..o 19%
NOE SUTE ..o 17%
Q14 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 46%
Man.......oo 54%

Q15 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 34%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 36%
Older than 65........coovviiiiiiiiiiie s 30%

Q16 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.........oooiii e 4%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocovveiiiiiii e 5%
MOErAtE......cooieiieiieee e 19%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeerinenenne 35%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeiee e 36%
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Q17 Do you consider yourself to be a member of
the Tea Party?

Y S e 24%

NO .ot 63%

NOE SUIE ... 13%
Q18 Are you an Evangelical Christian, or not?

Are an Evangelical...........ccoociiiiiiniiiiee. 42%

A€ NOL ... 58%

Q19 If you are a Democrat, press 1. Ifa
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press

3.
Democrat.........cccoeeviiiiiie 8%
Republican..........ccoouveiiiiiiiii e 63%
Independent.........cocvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie e 29%
Q20 Are you or is anyone in your household a
member of a labor union?
Y S i 23%
NO oot 7%
Q21 Area Code
75 OO 9%
248.....ooeoeeeeeeeee e 12%
269....cceeeeeeeee e 12%
B1B e 4%
517 oo 8%
B586.......veereeereereesienseessen e 6%
BL6...eeereereeeeeeeeee e 12%
L4 SO 11%
BL0...ceeveeeeeeee oo 8%
Q06.......veeveereeres e 5%
989....eoeeeeeee e 12%
Q22 Day of Interview
SUNGAY. ..ee it 44%
MONDAY ...t 56%
_ | B
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sure

sure

Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres 2012 GOP Pres
Primary Primary
Newt Gingrich | 9% 20% 2% 5% Newt Gingrich| 9% 9% 11% 4%
Ron Paul [ 14% 7% 19% 10% Ron Paul | 14% 28% 4% -
Mitt Romney | 37% 32% 39% 44% Mitt Romney | 37% 31% 38% 55%
Rick Santorum [38% 38% 37% 41% Rick Santorum | 38% 30% 46% 37%
Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 2% - Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 2% 4%
sure sure
Romney Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres 2012 GOP Pres
Primary Primary
Newt Gingrich| 9% 6% 13% 6% Newt Gingrich| 9% 8% 11% 6%
Ron Paul [ 14% 5% 26% 7% Ron Paul | 14% 4% 29% 8%
Mitt Romney | 37% 68% 2% 18% Mitt Romney | 37% 26% 46% 70%
Rick Santorum [38% 19% 57% 68% Rick Santorum |38% 59% 12% 15%
Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 2% 2% Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 2% 1%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters
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Crosstabs
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?
Debate? A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not
i Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure
Base Yes No 2012 GOP Pres
Primary
2012 GOP Pres Newt Gingrich| 9% 11% 5% 10%
Primary Ron Paul | 14% 20% % 12%
New t Gingrich 9% 12% 7% Mitt Romney | 37% 22% 62% 36%
0 o Rick Santorum |38% 45% 25%  40%
Ron Paul { 14% 15% 13% Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3% 2%
Mitt Romney |37%  37% 37% sure
Rick Santorum |38% 34% 40%
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3%
sure
More Concerned w/ Candidate's Gender
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Base |Woman| Man
Social| Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure 20_12 GOP Pres
Primary
2012 GOP Pres - -
Primary Newt Gingrich | 9% 8% 10%
Newt Gingrich| 9% 10% 6% 9% Ron Paul | 14% 12% 15%
Ron Paul | 14% 15% 9% 13% Mitt Romney | 37% 39% 35%
Mitt Romney | 37% 44% 13% 35% Rick Santorum |38% 37% 39%
Rick Santorum |38% 28% 69% 40% Someone else/Not 2% 4% 1%
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3% 3% sure
sure
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
18to | 46 to Older Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative |conservative
Base 45 65 [than 65 2012 GOP Pres
Primary
2012 GOP Pres Newt Gingrich| 9%  15% 6% 7% 9% 10%
Primary Ron Paul [14%  38% 16% 22% 11% 8%
New t Gingrich 9% 11% 7% 9% Mitt Romney [37%  12% 35% 34% 44% 34%
Rick Santorum |38%  34% 40% 34% 33% 45%
Ron Paul | 14% 21% 12% 7% Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3% 2% 2%
Mitt Romney |37% 25% 37%  51% Sure
Rick Santorum |38% 42% 40% 32%
Someone else/Not| 2% 1% 4% 2%
sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Not Are an| Are
Base | Yes No | sure Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres 2012 GOP Pres
Primary Primary
Newt Gingrich| 9% 15% 8% 6% Newt Gingrich| 9% 12% 7%
Ron Paul|14% 10% 17% 7% Ron Paul | 14% 10% 17%
Mitt Romney [37% 32% 39% 34% Mitt Romney |37% 31% 41%
Rick Santorum |38% 41% 35% 50% Rick Santorum |38% 45% 33%
Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 2% 4% Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3%
sure sure

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters
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Crosstabs

sure

Party Union
Base |Democrat [Republican |Independent Member?
2012 GOP Pres Base | Yes No
Primar
y 2012 GOP Pres
Newt Gingrich| 9% 10% 10% 7% Primary
Ron Paul |14% 30% % 24% Newt Gingrich| 9% 11% 9%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney [ 37% 10% 43% 30% Ron Paull14% 17% 13%
Rick Santorum | 38% 47% 38% 36% .
Mitt Romney|[37% 32% 38%
Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 2% 3% )
sure Rick Santorum |38% 37% 38%
Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 2%
sure
Areacode Day of Interview
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] s17] s86] e16] 734 810[ o0s] 989
2012 GOP Pres Base [Sunday [Monday
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 9% 6% 8% 10% 13% 4% 3% 6% 16% 8% 9% 13% 2012 GOP Pres
Ron Paul (14% 12% 14% 15% 18% 10% 5% 12% 17% 19% 25% 10% Prlm ary
Mitt Romney 37% 38% 47% 33% 26% 43% 43% 33% 33% 32% 22% 44%
Rick Santorum [38% 41% 28% 40% 41% 43% 46% 47% 31% 39% 43% 30% Newt Gingrich| 9% 8% 10%
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% - 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 5%
sure Ron Paul | 14% 12% 15%
Mitt Romney [ 37% 40% 34%
Rick Santorum |38% 37% 39%
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters
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Crosstabs
Already Voted or Will Already Voted or
Vote on EDay? Will Vote on E Day?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day Base Already voted
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted |17%  100% - Newt Gingrich| 9% 9%
Plan to vote on |83% - 100% Ron Paul| 5% 5%
election day Mitt Romney |56% 56%
Rick Santorum |29% 29%
Already Voted or Already Voted or
Will Vote on E Day? Will Vote on E Day?
Plan to vote on Plan to vote on
Base election day Base election day
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
i ?
Newt Gingrich| 9% 9% Change Your Mind"
i Y 73%
Rron Paul | 16% 16% Strongly com m_ltted 73% 3%
to that candidate
Mitt Romney | 33% 33% Might end up | 27% 279%
Rick Santorum |40% 40% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 3%
sure
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable | 38% 36% 39%
Unfavorable | 50% 48% 51%
Not sure |11% 15% 11%
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Romney Favorability
Favorable |51% 67% 48%
Unfavorable | 43% 26% 46%
Not sure| 6% 7% 6%

Crosstabs

Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already [Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 30% 45%
Unfavorable | 47% 52% 45%
Not sure | 11% 18% 9%
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 48% 56%
Unfavorable | 38% 40% 37%
Not sure | 8% 12% 7%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters
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Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Watched Wed.
Debate?
Yes | 34% 32% 35%
No [ 66% 68% 65%

Already Voted or Will

Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
More Concerned w/
Candidate's Econ. or
Soc. Issue
Positions?
Economic issues |64% 63% 65%
Social issues [19% 16% 20%
Not sure |17% 21% 16%

Crosstabs

Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Prefer Candidate
You Agree w/or
Electable One?
A candidate you | 56% 40% 59%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 44% 30%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 11% 15% 11%
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Gender
Wom an | 46% 61% 43%
Man | 54% 39% 57%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Already Voted or Will

Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Age
1810 45(34% 18% 38%
46 to 65|36% 19% 40%
Older than 65|30% 64% 23%
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Tea Party ID
Yes (24% 23% 24%
No | 63% 57% 64%
Not sure | 13% 20% 12%

Crosstabs
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Ideology
Very liberal | 4% 3% 5%
Somewhat liberal | 5% 5% 5%
Moderate [ 19% 11% 21%
Somew hat | 35% 40% 34%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 41% 35%
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Evangelical?
Are an Evangelical | 42% 44% 41%
Are not | 58% 56% 59%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Party
Democrat| 8% 5% 8%
Republican | 63% 2% 61%
Independent | 29% 23% 31%
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Area Code
231 9% 7% 10%
248 (12% 18% 10%
269 (12% 11% 12%
313( 4% 7% 4%
517 9% 9% 8%
586 ( 6% 9% 5%
616|12% 13% 12%
734 (11% 11% 11%
810( 8% 8% 8%
906| 5% 1% 6%
989 |12% 7% 13%

Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

Already [Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Union Member?
Yes | 23% 21% 23%
No | 77% 79% 7%
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already |Plan to vote on
Base | voted election day
Day of Interview
Sunday [45% 47% 44%
Monday | 55% 53% 56%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt Ron Mitt Rick Newt Ron Mitt Rick
Base |Gingrich Paul |Romney [Santorum Base |Gingrich Paul |Romney |Santorum
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted | 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% Newt Gingrich| 9% 100% - - -
Ron Paul| 5% - 100% - -
Mitt Romney | 56% - - 100% -
Rick Santorum |29% - - . 100%

Base Base

February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Newt| Ron Mitt Rick
Base [Gingrich| Paul|[Romney|Santorum Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 36% 93% 37% 23% 44% Favorable [ 30% 49% 62% 24% 30%
Unfavorable | 48% 7% 63% 59% 38% Unfavorable | 52% 21% 38% 55% 59%
Not sure | 15% - - 17% 18% Not sure | 18% 30% - 21% 11%
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Newt| Ron Mitt Rick
Base Gingrich| Paul|[Romney|Santorum Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney [Santorum
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable [67%  57% 12%  95% 27% Favorability
Unfavorable [26%  28% 88% 1% 62% Favorable|48%  b4% 12%  28% 89%
Not sure | 7% 15% i 3% 11% Unfavorable | 40% 21% 88% 57% 7%
Not sure [ 12% 15% - 16% 5%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick New t Ron Mitt Rick
Base [Gingrich| Paul|[Romney|Santorum Base |Gingrich Paul [Romney [Santorum
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
?
Yes|32%  35% 50% @ 27% 37% Bectable One*
o 65% 509 0 0 A candidate you [40% 49% 100% 23% 60%
No | 68% 0 % 73% 63% agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 44% 15% - 65% 22%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure [ 15% 36% - 12% 18%
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Newt| Ron Mitt Rick
Base [Gingrich| Paul|[Romney|Santorum Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman |61%  71% 63%  60% 60%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 39% 29% 37% 40% 40%
Economic issues |63% 50% 50% 79% 40%
Social issues | 16% 7% 38% 6% 33%
Not sure [ 21% 43% 12% 16% 27%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Newt| Ron Mitt Rick
Base Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney[Santorum
Age Ideology

18to 45(18% 28% 50% 11% 22% Very liberal | 3% 14% - 1% 4%

46to 65]|19% 13% 23% 18% 20% Somew hat liberal| 5% - 13% 6% 2%

Older than 65 |64% 59% 27% 71% 58% Moderate [11% 29% 25% 8% 9%

Somew hat | 40% 36% 50% 43% 33%

conservative
Very conservative | 41% 21% 12% 41% 52%
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Newt| Ron Mitt Rick
Base [Gingrich| Paul|[Romney|Santorum Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum
TeaParty ID Evangelical?
Yes (23% 28% 12% 24% 22% Are an Evangelical | 44% 36% 63% 39% 53%
No [57% 36% 63% 60% 58% Are not | 56% 64% 37% 61% 47%
Not sure [ 20% 36% 25% 17% 20%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Newt| Ron Mitt Rick
Base Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum Base [Gingrich| Paul |Romney|Santorum
Party Union Member?
Democrat| 5% 21% 27% 2% 2% Yes (21% 14% 63% 16% 23%
Republican | 72% 43%  25% 80% 75% No | 79% 86% 37% 84% 77%
Independent [ 23% 36% 48% 18% 23%
2012 GOP Pres Primary Early 2012 GOP Pres Primary Early
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Newt Ron Mitt Rick
Base Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum
Area Code Day of Interview
231 7% - - 8% % Sunday |47% 43% - 53% 47%
248 (18% 7% 50% 18% 16% Monday | 53% 57% 100% 47% 53%
269(11% 15% 13% 8% 13%
313 7% 15% 13% 3% 11%
517 9% 7% 12% 9% 9%
586 9% - - 12% 9%
616 | 13% 15% - 14% 12%
734(11% 21% - 9% 11%
810( 8% 7% - 9% 6%
906 | 1% - - 2% -
989 7% 14% 12% 6% 6%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay Base

Newt Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base [Gingrich Paul|Romney [Santorum |else/Not sure

Already Voted or Will

Vote on EDay?
Plan to vote on | 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100%
election day

2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay

Newt Ron Mitt Rick Someone . .
Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney [Santorum [else/Not sure . Ne_Wt Ron Mitt Rick
Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney [Santorum

2012 GOP Pres

Primary EDay Committed to
Newt Gingrich| 9%  100% - - - - Candidate or Might
Ron Paul | 16% - 100% - Change Your Mind?
Mitt Romney |33% - - 100% - - Strongly committed | 73% 68% 69% 7% 2%
Rick Santorum |40% - - - 100% - to that candidate
Someone else/Not | 3% - - - - 100% Might end up | 27% 32% 31% 23% 28%
sure supporting
someone else
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure

2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability

Favorable | 39% 83% 20% 37% 38% 51% Favorable 45% 39% 89% 41% 34% 40%
Unfavorable | 50% 10% 71% 51% 51% 49% Unfavorable [ 45% 61% 11% 45% 56% 42%
Not sure |11% 7% 9% 12% 11% - Not sure | 9% - - 14% 11% 18%

2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Romney Favorability Santorum

Favorable |48%  29% 18%  94% 26% 59% Favorability
Unfavorable [46%  69% 79% 3% 63% 36% Favorable |56%  44% 16%  43% 85% 64%
Not sure | 6% 206 3% 3% 11% 50 Unfavorable [37% 53% 79% 43% 12% 32%

0 0
Not sure| 7% 3% 5% 14% 3% 4%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes|35%  50% 37%  37% 29% 31% Bectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0 0 0/
No | 65% 50%  63% 63% 71% 69% A caljdldate you | 59% 2% 78% 37% 67% 45%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 30% 21% 11% 52% 22% 46%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 11% 7% 11% 11% 11% 9%
2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman [43%  35% 39%  44% 43% 73%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man [ 57% 65% 61% 56% 57% 27%
Economic issues | 64% 5% 74% 7% 49% 55%
Social issues | 20% 15% 10% 7% 34% 23%
Not sure | 16% 10% 16% 16% 16% 22%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Age Ideology
18to 45|37% 44% 53% 27% 40% 19% Very liberal| 5% 6% 13% 2% 4% -
46 to 65|40% 33% 33% 42% 40% 57% Somewhat liberal | 5% 4% 5% 4% 6% 4%
Older than 65 [23% 22% 14% 31% 20% 25% Moderate | 21% 12% 31% 21% 19% 27%
Somew hat | 34% 35% 28% 42% 31% 32%
conservative
Very conservative | 35% 43% 23% 31% 41% 37%
2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum [else/Not sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes [24% 41% 18% 19% 26% 27% Are an Evangelical [41% 58% 28% 34% 50% 36%
No | 64% 56% 77% 70% 57% 54% Are not | 59% 42%  72% 66% 50% 64%
Not sure | 12% 3% 5% 10% 16% 19%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 6% 16% 2% 11% 9% Yes |23% 30% 26% 21% 22% 27%
Republican | 61% 2% 32% 2% 60% 60% No | 77% 70% 74% 79% 78% 73%

Independent |31% 22% 52% 26% 29% 32%

2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay 2012 GOP Pres Primary EDay
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney [Santorum |else/Not sure
Area Code Day of Interview

231 9% 8% 8% 10% 10% 9% Sunday | 44% 41% 42% 46% 42% 41%
248|10% 12% 9% 14% 7% 13% Monday | 56% 59% 58% 54% 58% 59%

269 [12% 13% 13% 11% 12% 13%

313| 4% 4% 5% 3% 4% 4%

517 8% 3% 6% 10% 10% -

586 5% 3% 3% 5% 7% 4%

616 [ 12% 7%  11% 10% 16% 9%

734(11% 19% 15% 10% 9% 14%

810( 8% 7%  12% 6% 8% 5%

906 | 6% 6% 10% 3% 7% 4%

989 [13% 18% 8% 18% 10% 24%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Base
Your Mind?

Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else

Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

Plan to vote on [ 100% 100% 100%
election day

Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich | 9% 9% 11% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0/ -
Ron Paul | 16% 15% 19% Strongly com m.|tted 3% 100%
to that candidate
i 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney | 34% 36% 29% Might end up | 27% R 100%
Rick Santorum |41% 41% 42% supporting
someone else

February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 38% 39% 38% Favorable | 46% 46% 46%
Unfavorable | 50% 51% 48% Unfavorable [45% 45% 45%
Not sure | 11% 10% 14% Not sure | 9% 9% 9%

Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable | 48% 47% 49% Favorability
F | %0 57% 4%
Unfavorable | 46% 41% 43% avorable | 56% ° 54%
f | 7% 38% %
Not sure| 6% 6% 7% Unfavorable [37% o 35%
Not sure| 7% 5% 11%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes | 35% 37% 29% Electable One?
i 0, 0, 0
No | 65% 63% 71% A cahdldate you |59% 58% 64%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you [ 30% 31% 27%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 11% 11% 9%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman | 420 39% 48%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man [ 58% 61% 52%
Economic issues [65% 66% 63%
Social issues | 20% 19% 22%
Not sure [ 15% 15% 15%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Age Ideology
18to 45|38% 38% 37% Very liberal| 5% 5% 4%
46 to 65 [ 39% 38% 44% Somew hat liberal | 5% 5% 4%
Older than 65|23% 24% 20% Moderate | 21% 20% 22%
Somew hat | 35% 34% 37%
conservative
Very conservative | 35% 36% 32%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
TeaParty ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 24% 23% Are an Evangelical [ 42% 42% 42%
No | 65% 65% 65% Are not [58% 58% 58%
Not sure |11% 11% 12%
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Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Party Union Member?
Democrat| 8% 8% 9% Yes | 23% 25% 20%
Republican | 61% 64% 52% No | 77% 75% 80%
Independent |31% 28% 39%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
AreaCode Day of Interview
231|10% 11% 6% Sunday |44% 46% 38%
248|10% 10% 12% Monday | 56% 54% 62%
269|12% 12% 14%
313| 4% 3% 4%
517| 8% 9% 6%
586| 5% 6% 4%
616|12% 11% 15%
73411% 10% 13%
810| 8% 8% 9%
906| 6% 7% 5%
989|13% 14% 11%

February 26-27, 2012
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone . .
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure . Ne,Wt Ron Mitt Rick
- Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay? 2012 GOP Pres
Already voted |17% 8% 6% 2% 13% Primary Early
Plan to vote on |83% 82% 94% 73% 87% 100% Newt Gingrich | 9% 100% - - -
election day
Ron Paul| 5% - 100% - -
Mitt Romney | 56% - - 100% -
Rick Santorum |29% - - - 100%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt Ron Mitt Rick Someone . .
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure X Ne_Wt Ron Mitt Rick
Base [Gingrich| Paul|Romney [Santorum

2012 GOP Pres

Primary EDay Committed to
Newt Gingrich| 9%  100% - - - - Candidate or Might
Ron Paul | 16% - 100% - Change Your Mind?
Mitt Romney |33% - - 100% - - Strongly committed | 73% 68% 69% 7% 2%
Rick Santorum |40% - - - 100% - to that candidate
Someone else/Not | 3% - - - - 100% Might end up | 27% 32% 31% 23% 28%
sure supporting
someone else
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability

Favorable | 38% 84% 21% 33% 38% 51% Favorable [43% 41% 87% 36% 33% 40%
Unfavorable | 50% 10% 71% 53% 49% 49% Unfavorable [47% 54% 13% 48% 56% 42%
Not sure |11% 6% 9% 14% 12% - Not sure [11% 5% - 16% 11% 18%

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Romney Favorability Santorum

Favorable |51%  34% 17%  95% 26% 59% Favorability
Unfavorable [42%  62% 80% 2% 63% 36% Favorable 55%  48% 16%  39% 86% 64%
Not sure | 6% 4% 3% 3% 11% 50 Unfavorable [37% 47%  79% 46% 11% 32%

0
Not sure | 8% 5% 5% 14% 3% 4%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes|34%  47% 37%  34% 30% 31% Bectable One?
i () 0, 0, 0 0 0/
No | 66% 53%  63% 66% 70% 69% Acaljd|date you | 56% 68% 79% 34% 66% 45%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 20% 10% 55% 22% 46%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure [ 12% 12% 10% 11% 12% 9%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman [46%  41% 41%  48% 45% 73%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% 59% 59% 52% 55% 27%
Economic issues [64% 70% 72% 7% 48% 55%
Social issues | 19% 13% 12% 7% 34% 23%
Not sure |17% 16% 16% 16% 18% 22%
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Age Ideology
18to 45|34% 41% 53% 23% 37% 19% Very liberal| 4% % 12% 1% 4% -
46 to 65|36% 30% 32% 36% 38% 57% Somewhat liberal | 5% 3% 6% 5% 5% 4%
Older than 65 [30% 29% 15% 41% 25% 25% Moderate | 19% 15% 31% 18% 17% 27%
Somew hat | 35% 35% 29% 42% 31% 32%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 39% 22% 34% 43% 37%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes [24% 39% 17% 20% 26% 27% Are an Evangelical [42% 54% 30% 35% 50% 36%
No | 63% 53% 76% 68% 57% 54% Are not | 58% 46%  70% 65% 50% 64%
Not sure | 13% 9% 6% 12% 17% 19%

February 26-27, 2012
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 9% 17% 2% 10% 9% Yes |23% 27% 28% 20% 22% 27%
Republican | 63% 67% 32% 74% 62% 60% No | 77% 3% 72% 80% 78% 73%

Independent | 29% 24% 51% 24% 28% 32%

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Area Code Day of Interview

231 9% 6% 8% 9% 10% 9% Sunday | 44% 41% 40% 48% 43% 41%
248|12% 11% 12% 15% 9% 13% Monday | 56% 59% 60% 52% 57% 59%

269 [12% 14% 13% 11% 12% 13%

313| 4% 6% 6% 3% 5% 4%

517 8% 4% 6% 10% 10% -

586| 6% 2% 2% % 7% 4%

616 [ 12% 8% 11% 11% 15% 9%

734(11% 20% 14% 10% 9% 14%

810( 8% 7% 11% 7% 8% 5%

906 | 5% 5% 10% 3% 6% 4%

989 (12% 17% 8% 15% 10% 24%

February 26-27, 2012
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Public Policy

sure

Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [17% 17% 17% 23% Newt Gingrich| 9% 23% 1% -
Plan to vote on [83% 83% 83% T77% Ron Paul| 5% 5% 7% -
election day Mitt Romney |56% 36% 69% 65%
Rick Santorum |29% 35% 23% 35%
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
i ?
Newt Gingrich | 9% 19% 2% 6% Change Your Mind
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Ron Paul | 16% 8% 2206 14% Strongly com m_ltted 73% 74% 74% 65%
to that candidate
Mitt Romney | 33% 31% 33% 38% Might end up |27% 26% 26% 35%
Rick Santorum [40% 38% 40% 43% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 4% 3% -

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 38% 100% - - Favorable [43% 42% 47% 24%
Unfavorable | 50% - 100% - Unfavorable | 47% 50% 47%  32%
Not sure | 11% - - 100% Not sure |11% 8% 6% 44%
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable | 51% 60% 46%  49% Favorability
Unfavorable |42% 36% 50% 28% Favorable | 55% 4% 2% 4%
Not sure | 6% 4% %  23% Unfavorable | 37% 23% 51% 25%
Not sure | 8% 3% 6% 28%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. e b
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes | 34% 42% 32% 21% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 58% 68%  79% A capdldate you | 56% 51% 62% 44%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 38% 26% 45%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 11% 12% 11%
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate’s Econ. or Woman | 46% 43% 44%  64%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% 57% 56% 36%
Economic issues |64% 68% 65% 51%
Social issues [19% 19% 18% 25%
Not sure | 17% 13% 18% 24%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age Ideology
18 to 45(|34% 34% 35% 27% Very liberal | 4% 4% 5% 2%
46 to 65|36% 36% 37% 30% Somewhat liberal | 5% 2% 7% 4%
Older than 65(30% 29% 28% 43% Moderate | 19% 11% 27% 14%
Somew hat | 35% 35% 34% 44%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 48% 27% 36%
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 41% 13% 13% Are an Evangelical | 42% 48% 36% 48%
No | 63% 46% 77% 63% Are not | 58% 52% 64% 52%
Not sure | 13% 14% 10% 24%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 4% 11% 5% Yes [23% 25% 23% 12%
Republican | 63% 70% 57% 67% No [ 77% 75% 77% 88%

Independent | 29% 26% 32% 28%

Gingrich Favorability Gingrich Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Area Code Day of Interview

231 9% 8% 10% 8% Sunday | 44% 49% 41% 43%
2481 12% 14% 11% 7% Monday | 56% 51% 59% 57%

269 (12% 9% 14% 14%

313| 4% 4% 5% 5%

517( 8% 9% 8% 10%

586 | 6% 7% 5% 5%

616 12% 10% 12% 19%

734111% 14% 10% 8%

810( 8% 6% 9% 9%

906| 5% 4% 5% 9%

989 (12% 16% 10% 8%

February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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sure

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [17% 12% 20% 29% Newt Gingrich| 9% 15% 4% 15%
Plan to vote on [83% 88% 80% 71% Ron Paul| 5% 11% 4% -
election day Mitt Romney | 56% 45% 59%  66%
Rick Santorum |29% 29% 33% 18%
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
i ?
Newt Gingrich | 9% 8% 12% - Change Your Mind
i 9 73% 73% 74%
Ron Paul | 16% 31% 2% i Strongly comm_ltted 73% 3% 3% ()
to that candidate
Mitt Romney | 33% 29% 33% 50% Might end up |27% 27% 27%  26%
Rick Santorum [40% 30% 49% 45% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 3% 3% 5%
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Crosstabs
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable [Unfavorable| sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 38% 38% 41% 27% Favorable | 43% 100% - -
Unfavorable [ 50% 55% 51% 27% Unfavorable | 47% - 100% -
Not sure [11% 6% 8% 46% Not sure [11% - - 100%
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |51% 50% 520% 57% Favorability
Unfavorable | 42% 48% 41%  23% Favorable | 55% 48% 62%  52%
Not sure | 6% 206 7% 20% Unfavorable | 37% 47% 33% 19%
Not sure | 8% 5% 5% 29%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 ap

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes | 34% 36% 34%  28% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 64% 66% 72% A capdldate you | 56% 66% 49% 44%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 24% 38% 46%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 10% 13% 10%
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate’s Econ. or Woman | 46% 40% 47% 64%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% 60% 53% 36%
Economic issues |64% 71% 62% 46%
Social issues [19% 16% 20% 27%
Not sure | 17% 13% 18% 28%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. e b
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age Ideology
18to 45|34% 40% 30% 24% Very liberal| 4% % 3% -
46 to 65|36% 37% 37% 31% Somewhat liberal [ 5% 5% 4% 6%
Older than 65 30% 23% 33% 44% Moderate | 19% 23% 17% 12%
Somew hat | 35% 35% 34% 45%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 30% 42% 37%
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base [Favorable |Unfavorable [ sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 25% 26% 8% Are an Evangelical [42% 36% 47% 43%
No | 63% 67% 59% 66% Are not | 58% 64% 53% 57%
Not sure | 13% 8% 15% 26%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 10% 6% 4% Yes [23% 26% 21% 14%
Republican | 63% 55% 69% 70% No [ 77% 74% 79% 86%

Independent | 29% 35% 25% 26%

Paul Favorability Paul Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Area Code Day of Interview

231 9% 8% 9% 10% Sunday | 44% 44% 46% 38%
2481 12% 13% 9% 14% Monday | 56% 56% 54% 62%

269 (12% 11% 12% 15%

313| 4% 5% 4% 4%

517( 8% 8% 9% 5%

586 | 6% 5% 7% 6%

616 12% 11% 13% 14%

734111% 15% 9% 7%

810( 8% 6% 9% 9%

906| 5% 4% 6% 4%

989 (12% 13% 12% 11%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [17% 23% 11% 19% Newt Gingrich| 9% 8% 10% 21%
Plan to vote on [83% 7% 89% 81% Ron Paul| 5% 1% 17% -
election day Mitt Romney | 56% 80% 3%  29%
Rick Santorum |29% 12% 70% 51%
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
i ?
Newt Gingrich | 9% 5% 14% 2% Change Your Mind
i 9 72% 75% %
Ron Paul | 16% 6% 27% 8% Strongly comm_ltted 73% () 5% 69%
to that candidate
Mitt Romney | 33% 64% 2% 16% Might end up |27% 28% 25% 31%
Rick Santorum [40% 21% 55% 72% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 4% 2% 2%
sure
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Polling

] Public Policy

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 38% 44% 33% 27% Favorable | 43% 41% 48% 16%
Unfavorable | 50% 45% 60% 30% Unfavorable [47% 47% 46% 49%
Not sure [11% 11% 8% 43% Not sure | 11% 12% 6% 35%
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable [51% 100% - - Favorability
Unfavorable | 429% ) 100% ) Favorable | 55% 53% 55% 72%
Not sure | 6% i} R 100% Unfavorable | 37% 37% 42% 10%
Not sure | 8% 10% 3% 18%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes | 34% 33% 38% 22% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 67% 62% 78% A capdldate you | 56% 42% 73% 55%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 48% 16% 27%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 11% 12% 18%
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate’s Econ. or Woman | 46% 46% 43% 64%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% 54% 57% 36%
Economic issues |64% 73% 56% 47%
Social issues [19% 12% 25% 39%
Not sure | 17% 15% 20% 14%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age Ideology
18to 45|34% 26% 46% 21% Very liberal| 4% 2% % 2%
46 to 65|36% 39% 33% 32% Somewhat liberal [ 5% 3% 7% 7%
Older than 65 30% 36% 21% 47% Moderate | 19% 18% 23% 7%
Somew hat | 35% 40% 31% 27%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 37% 31% 57%
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base [Favorable |Unfavorable [ sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 25% 24% 15% Are an Evangelical | 42% 38% 45% 56%
No | 63% 61% 66% 56% Are not | 58% 62% 55% 44%
Not sure | 13% 13% 10% 29%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 3% 15% 3% Yes [23% 20% 27% 15%
Republican | 63% 71% 52% 66% No [ 77% 80% 73% 85%

Independent | 29% 26% 33% 31%

Romney Favorability Romney Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Area Code Day of Interview

231 9% 9% 11% 2% Sunday | 44% 49% 37% 50%
2481 12% 13% 10% 13% Monday | 56% 51% 63% 50%

269 (12% 11% 12% 20%

313| 4% 3% 6% 4%

517( 8% 9% 6% 15%

586 | 6% 7% 5% 2%

616 12% 12% 12% 18%

734111% 13% 10% 5%

810( 8% 7% 9% 7%

906| 5% 3% 8% 9%

989 (12% 13% 12% 7%
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&
| Polling

] Public Policy

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [17% 15% 19% 27% Newt Gingrich| 9% 12% 5% 12%
Plan to vote on [83% 85% 81% 73% Ron Paul| 5% 1% 11% -
election day Mitt Romney | 56% 32% 79%  76%
Rick Santorum |29% 54% 5% 12%
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich | 9% 7% 13% 4% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Ron Paul | 16% 4% 33%  11% Strongly com m_ltted 73% 74% 75% 56%
to that candidate
i 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney | 33% 25% 38% 67% Might end up |27% 26% 2506 44%
Rick Santorum [40% 60% 13% 16% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 3% 2% 2%
sure
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Polling

] Public Policy

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 38% 52% 24% 15% Favorable | 43% 37% 53% 29%
Unfavorable | 50% 39% 68% 42% Unfavorable |47% 52% 41% 29%
Not sure |11% 10% 8% 43% Not sure [11% 10% 6% 42%
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable| sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 51% 50% 51% 68%
Favorable | 55% 100% - -
Unfavorable [42% 42% 47% 17%
Unfavorable | 37% - 100% -
Not sure| 6% 8% 2% 15%
Not sure| 8% - - 100%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes | 34% 33% 38% 27% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 67% 62% 73% Acarldldate you | 56% 54% 62% 35%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 33% 28% 52%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 12% 10% 13%
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure Base |[Favorable [Unfavorable | sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate’s Econ. or Woman | 46% 47% 41% 64%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% 53% 59% 36%
Economic issues |64% 56% 76% 65%
Social issues [19% 25% 11% 12%
Not sure | 17% 18% 13% 24%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age Ideology
18to 45|34% 32% 41% 15% Very liberal| 4% 3% 8% -
46 to 65|36% 39% 32% 34% Somewhat liberal [ 5% 3% 7% 6%
Older than 65 30% 29% 27% 51% Moderate | 19% 14% 28% 14%
Somew hat | 35% 35% 34% 47T%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 45% 23% 32%
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 30% 18% 12% Are an Evangelical | 42% 49% 32% 43%
No | 63% 54% 78% 61% Are not | 58% 51% 68% 57%
Not sure | 13% 17% 4% 27%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 5% 11% 9% Yes [23% 22% 24% 20%
Republican | 63% 68% 55% 63% No | 77% 78% 76% 80%

Independent | 29% 27% 33% 28%

Santorum Favorability Santorum Favorability
Not Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure Base [Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Area Code Day of Interview

231 9% 10% 9% 4% Sunday | 44% 43% 46% 44%
2481 12% 12% 13% 7% Monday | 56% 57% 54% 56%

269 (12% 11% 13% 13%

313| 4% 3% 5% 6%

517( 8% 9% 8% 4%

586 | 6% 5% 7% 8%

616 12% 12% 11% 19%

734111% 12% 10% 12%

810( 8% 8% 9% 3%

906| 5% 5% 5% 9%

989 (12% 13% 11% 14%
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Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Watched Wed.

Watched Wed.
Debate?

Base Yes No

Debate?
Base Yes No
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already voted |17% 16% 18%
Plan to vote on |83% 84% 82%

election day

2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early

Newt Gingrich
Ron Paul
Mitt Romney

Rick Santorum

9% 10% 9%
5% 8% 4%
56% 48% 60%
29% 34% 27%

Watched Wed.

Watched Wed.
Debate?

Base Yes No

Debate?
Base Yes No
2012 GOP Pres
Primary EDay
Newt Gingrich| 9% 13% 7%
Ron Paul | 16% 16% 15%
Mitt Romney | 33% 35% 32%
Rick Santorum |40% 33% 43%

Someone else/Not
sure

3%

3% 3%

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed
to that candidate

Might end up
supporting
someone else

73% 78% 70%

27% 22% 30%
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Watched Wed. Watched Wed.
Debate? Debate?
Base Yes No Base Yes No

Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability

Favorable | 38% 47% 34% Favorable | 43% 45% 41%

Unfavorable [ 50% 46% 52% Unfavorable [47% 47% 46%

Not sure | 11% 7% 14% Not sure |11% 9% 12%

Watched Wed. Watched Wed.
Debate? Debate?
Base Yes No Base Yes No
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable [51%  50% 52% Favorability
Unfavorable [42%  46% 40% Favorable|55%  53%  56%
Not sure | 6% % 7% Unfavorable [ 37% 42% 35%
Not sure| 8% 6% 8%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Watched Wed.
Debate?

Base Yes No

Watched Wed.
Debate?

Yes

No

34% 100% -
66% - 100%

Watched Wed.

Watched Wed.
Debate?

Base Yes No

More Concerned w/
Candidate's Econ. or
Soc. Issue
Positions?

Economic issues
Social issues

Not sure

64% 69% 62%
19% 19% 19%
17% 13% 19%

Debate?
Base Yes No
Prefer Candidate
You Agree w/ or
Blectable One?
A candidate you | 56% 61% 53%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 33% 33%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 6% 15%
Watched Wed.
Debate?
Base Yes No
Gender
Wom an | 46% 45%  46%
Man | 54% 55% 54%
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Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Watched Wed.

Debate?
Base Yes No
Age
18 to 45(34% 35% 34%
46 to 65]36% 34% 37%
Older than 65| 30% 32% 29%
Watched Wed.
Debate?
Base Yes No
Tea Party ID
Yes [24% 29% 21%
No [63% 62% 64%
Not sure | 13% 9% 15%

Watched Wed.
Debate?
Base Yes No
Ideology
Very liberal | 4% 8% 3%
Somewhat liberal | 5% 4% 5%
Moderate | 19% 22% 18%
Somew hat | 35% 36% 35%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 30% 39%
Watched Wed.
Debate?
Base Yes No
Evangelical?
Are an Evangelical | 42% 43% 42%
Are not | 58% 57% 58%
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II.
Pol

ling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Watched Wed.

Watched Wed.

Debate?

Base Yes No
Party

Democrat| 8% 10% 7%
Republican [63% 61% 64%
Independent | 29% 29% 30%
Watched Wed.

Debate?
Base Yes No

Area Code

231 9% 9% 9%
248 (12% 14% 11%
269 (12% 10% 13%
313| 4% 5% 4%
517( 8% 8% 9%
586 | 6% 11% 3%
616 (12% 10% 14%
734 (11% 9% 12%
810| 8% 9% 8%
906 ( 5% 5% 6%
9891 12% 11% 13%

Debate?
Base Yes No
Union Member?
Yes [23% 24% 22%
No | 77% 76% 78%
Watched Wed.
Debate?
Base Yes No
Day of Interview
Sunday [44%  44% 45%
Monday | 56% 56% 55%
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Polling

C
Crosstabs
Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Hectable One? Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is | Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is | Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted | 17% 12% 24%  23% Newt Gingrich | 9% 11% 3% 22%
Plan to vote on |83% 88% 76% T77% Ron Paul | 5% 13% - -
election day Mitt Romney | 56% 32% 820  44%
Rick Santorum [29% 44% 15% 34%
Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Electable One? Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues [best able to beat Obama| sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
i ?
Newt Gingrich| 9% 11% 6% 6% Change Your Mind?
i Y 71% 75%  77%
Ron Paul | 16% 21% 6% 16% Strongly comm_ltted 73% o 5% )
to that candidate
Mitt Romney | 33% 21% 56% 33% Might end up | 27% 29% 2506 23%
Rick Santorum |40% 45% 28% 42% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 2% 4% 3%
sure
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?

Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Hectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not

A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure

Paul Favorability

Gingrich Favorability
Favorable | 38% 35% 45%  37% Favorable |43% 51% 31% 37%
Unfavorable [ 50% 56% 40% 52% Unfavorable [47% 41% 54% 54%
Not sure | 11% 9% 16% 11% Not sure [11% 9% 15% 10%

Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?

Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Electable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not

A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not
Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure

Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable | 51% 39% 5% 47% Favorability
Unfavorable | 42% 55% 20%  43% Favorable | 5% 54% 56%  60%
Notsure| 6% 6% 50 10% Unfavorable [37% 42% 32% 32%
Not sure [ 8% 5% 12% 9%

February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Crosstabs

Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Hectable One?

Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Electable One?

A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/ or
?
Yes | 34% 38% 35% 17% Bectable One?
A candidate you | 56% 100% - -
0/ 0/ 0,
No | 66% 62% 65% 83% agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% - 100% -
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure [12% - - 100%
Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Electable One? Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Eectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman | 46% 40% 51% 60%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man |54% 60% 49%  40%
Economic issues | 64% 66% 8% 17%
Social issues | 19% 24% 14% 9%
Not sure [17% 10% 8% 73%
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@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Hectable One? Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is | Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is | Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure
Age Ideology
18to 45|34% 40% 24% 35% Very liberal | 4% 7% 1% 3%
46 to 65(36% 37% 35% 32% Somew hat liberal | 5% 5% 3% 8%
Older than 65|30% 23% 41% 34% Moderate [19% 25% 12% 15%
Somew hat | 35% 33% 41%  30%
conservative
Very conservative [ 36% 30% 43%  45%
Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Electable One? Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues [best able to beat Obama| sure
TeaParty ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 24% 27% 13% Are an Evangelical [42% 45% 42%  29%
No | 63% 69% 59%  49% Are not [58% 55% 58% 71%
Not sure [13% 7% 14% 39%
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@|p] Public Policy
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Crosstabs

Prefer Candidate You Agree w/or Hectable One? Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is | Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is | Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure
Party Union Member?
Democrat| 8% 10% 3% 9% Yes | 23% 28% 19% 11%
Republican | 63% 61% 78% 28% No [ 77% 2% 81% 89%
Independent [ 29% 28% 19% 64%
Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Electable One? Prefer Candidate You Agree w/ or Hectable One?
A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not A candidate you agree | A candidate you think is| Not
Base (with most on the issues |best able to beat Obama| sure Base |with most on the issues [best able to beat Obama| sure
Area Code Day of Interview
231 9% 11% % 8% Sunday [44% 44% 47%  39%
248(12% 12% 12% 9% Monday [56% 56% 53% 61%
269|12% 14% 8% 13%
313 4% 5% 4% 2%
517 8% 8% 11% 5%
586| 6% 5% 7% 7%
616 [ 12% 11% 13% 16%
734(11% 12% 10% 12%
810 8% 8% 9% 6%
906 | 5% 5% 6% 7%
989 (12% 11% 13% 17%
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?

More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?

sure

Social| Not Social Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [17% 17% 14% 22% Newt Gingrich| 9% 7% 4% 19%
Plan to vote on [ 83% 83% 86% 78% Ron Paul| 5% 4% 13% 3%
election day Mitt Romney | 56% 70%  21% 41%
Rick Santorum |29% 19% 63% 37%
More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Social| Not Social Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
ind?
Newt Gingrich | 9% 0% 7% 6% Change Your Mind"
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Ron Paul | 16% 18% 8%  16% Strongly com m_ltted 73% 74% 70% 73%
to that candidate
i 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney | 33% 39% 12% 33% Might end up |27% 26% 0%  27%
Rick Santorum [40% 30% 70% 41% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 2% 3% 4%
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Social Not Social Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 38% 41% 38% 31% Favorable |43% 47% 35% 33%
Unfavorable [ 50% 50% 46% 53% Unfavorable | 47% 45% 50% 49%
Not sure [11% 9% 15% 17% Not sure |11% 8% 15% 18%
More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Social Not Social Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable | 51% 59%  32% 45% Favorability
Favorable | 55% 48% 73% 60%
Unfavorable |42% 37%  55% 50% ° ° 0 °
Unfavorable [ 37% 44% 22%  30%
Not sure | 6% 5%  13% 5% ° ° 0 °
Not sure| 8% 8% 5% 11%
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Crosstabs

More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?

More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?

Social Not Social Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/ or
Yes |34% 37%  34% 26% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 63% 66% 74% Acahdldate you [56% 57% 70% 34%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 40% 24% 16%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 3% 6% 50%
More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Economic| Social Not Social Not
Base issues [issues| sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman | 46% 42%  50% 56%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% 58% 50% 44%
Economic issues |64% 100% - -
Social issues [19% - 100% -
Not sure | 17% - - 100%
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Crosstabs

More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Social Not Social Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
Age Ideology
18to 45|34% 33% 40% 33% Very liberal| 4% 5% 6% 1%
46 to 65|36% 37% 36% 32% Somew hat liberal| 5% 5% 5% 6%
Older than 65|30% 30% 24% 35% Moderate | 19% 22% 12% 17%
Somew hat | 35% 37% 28% 35%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 31% 49% 41%
More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Social Not Social Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base | Economic issues |issues | sure
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 25% 25% 18% Are an Evangelical [42% 36% 65% 40%
No | 63% 67% 62% 48% Are not |58% 64% 35% 60%
Not sure | 13% 8% 13% 33%
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Crosstabs

More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Social [ Not Social| Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base [ Economic issues |issues | sure
Party Union Member?
Democrat| 8% 7% 8% 10% Yes |23% 24% 28% 11%
Republican [63% 67% 71% 38% No [ 77% 76% 2% 89%
Independent | 29% 26% 21% 52%
More Concerned w/ Candidate's More Concerned w/ Candidate's
Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions? Econ. or Soc. Issue Positions?
Social[ Not Social| Not
Base | Economic issues |issues | sure Base [ Economic issues |issues | sure
Area Code Day of Interview
231 9% 8% 13% 7% Sunday [44% 48% 39% 37%
248112% 12% 13% 10% Monday | 56% 52% 61% 63%
269|12% 11% 13% 14%
313| 4% 5% 4% 4%
517| 8% 10% 4% 7%
586 6% 5% 8% %
616 |12% 10% 14% 17%
734111% 12% 6% 12%
810| 8% % 9% 9%
906| 5% 6% 5% 3%
989|12% 13% 12% 10%
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early

Newt Gingrich
Ron Paul
Mitt Romney

Rick Santorum

9% 11% 7%
5% 5% 5%
56% 55% 58%
29% 29% 30%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Already voted | 17% 23% 13%
Plan to vote on |83% 7% 87%
election day
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Primary EDay
Newt Gingrich| 9% 7% 10%
Ron Paul | 16% 14% 17%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 34% 32%
Rick Santorum |40% 40% 40%

Someone else/Not
sure

3%

5% 1%

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed
to that candidate

Might end up
supporting
someone else

73% 69% 76%

27% 31% 24%
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Gender Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Base |Woman| Man

Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability

Favorable [ 38% 36% 41% Favorable | 43% 3% 47%

Unfavorable [ 50% 48% 52% Unfavorable [47% 48% 45%

Not sure [11% 16% 8%

Not sure |11% 15% 7%

Gender Gender

Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man

Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable [51%  52% 51% Favorability
Unfavorable |42%  40%  44% Favorable|55%  56%  54%
Not sure | 6% 9% 1% Unfavorable [ 37% 33% 41%

Not sure| 8% 11% 5%
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Gender Gender
Base (Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/ or
Yes | 34% 34%  35% Electable One?
i 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 66%  65% A capdldate you [ 56% 49% 61%
agree with most on

the issues

A candidate you | 33% 36% 30%
think is best able to
beat Obama

Not sure | 12% 15% 9%

Gender Gender
Base ([Woman| Man Base [Woman Man
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candi ' .
Idate’s Econ. or Woman |46%  100% -
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% - 100%

Economic issues [64% 59% 69%
Social issues [19% 21% 18%
Not sure |17% 20% 14%
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Ideology
Very liberal | 4% 4% 5%
Somew hat liberal | 5% 4% 6%
Moderate | 19% 19% 19%
Somew hat | 35% 37% 34%

conservative

Very conservative

36%

35% 37%

Yes
No

Not sure

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Age
18to 45(34% 30% 38%
46 to 65)36% 38% 34%
Older than 65(30%  32% 28%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Tea Party ID

24% 18% 29%
63% 64% 62%
13% 18% 9%

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Evangelical?

Are an Evangelical

Are not

42%
58%

42%  42%
58% 58%
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Party
Democrat| 8% 7% 8%
Republican | 63% 66% 60%
Independent | 29% 27% 32%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Area Code
231( 9% 12% 7%
248 (12% 11% 12%
269 (12% 10% 13%
313( 4% 4% 5%
517( 8% 8% 9%
586| 6% 5% 7%
616 (12% 14% 10%
734111% 11% 11%
810| 8% 7% 8%
906 ( 5% 5% 6%
989 [12% 13% 12%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Union Member?
Yes [23% 20% 25%
No | 77% 80% 75%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Day of Interview
Sunday |44% 42%  46%
Monday | 56% 58% 54%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already voted |17% 9% 9% 37%
Plan to vote on |83% 91% 91% 63%
election day
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2012 GOP Pres
Primary EDay
Newt Gingrich| 9% 11% 8% 9%
Ron Paul [16% 22% 13% 9%
Mitt Romney|33% 24% 35% 44%
Rick Santorum |40% 42% 41% 35%
Someone else/Not| 3% 1% 4% 3%
sure

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early
Newt Gingrich| 9% 14% 6% 9%
Ron Paul| 5% 14% 6% 2%
Mitt Romney|56% 36% 55% 62%
Rick Santorum [29% 36% 32% 27%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 73% 74% 70% 7%
to that candidate
Might end up [27% 26% 30% 23%
supporting

someone else
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Age

18to| 46to

Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable [38% 39% 39% 37%
Unfavorable [50% 52% 52% 46%

Not sure |11% 9% 10% 17%

Age

Base

Age

18to| 46to| Older
45 65 [than 65

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43%
Unfavorable [47%
Not sure |11%

51% 43% 33%
42% 47% 51%
8% 10% 16%

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Romney Favorability

Favorable |51% 39% 55% 61%
Unfavorable [42% 57% 39% 29%
Not sure | 6% 4% 5% 10%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Santorum
Favorability

Favorable | 55%
Unfavorable [ 37%

Not sure| 8%

45% 33% 34%

52% 59% 53%

3% % 13%
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/ or
Yes [34% 35% 32%  36% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No |66% 65% 68% 64% A capd|date you [56% 65% 58% 43%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you |33% 23% 32% 44%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure |[12% 12% 10% 13%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate’s Econ. or Woman |46% 40% 49%  49%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man [54% 60% 51% 51%
Economic issues [64% 62% 66% 65%
Social issues [19% 22% 19% 15%
Not sure [17% 16% 15% 20%
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Crosstabs

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Age
18to 45|34% 100% - -
46 to 65]36% - 100% -
Older than 65]30% - - 100%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Tea Party ID
Yes |24% 23% 25% 23%
No [63% 68% 63% 59%
Not sure |13% 10% 12% 18%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Ideology
Very liberal| 4% 8% 2% 2%
Somewhat liberal| 5% 4% 6% 4%
Moderate |19% 19% 22% 17%
Somewhat |35% 34% 35% 37%
conservative
Very conservative [36% 34% 35% 39%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Evangelical?
Are an Evangelical [42% 40% 42% 44%
Are not|58% 60% 58% 56%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Party
Democrat| 8% 11% 6% 6%
Republican [63% 57% 63% 69%
Independent|29% 32% 31% 25%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Area Code
231 9% 10% 9% 8%
248112% 13% 12% 10%
269|12% 15% 10% 11%
313| 4% 3% 4% 6%
517( 8% 6% 10% 9%
586 | 6% 6% 5% %
616|12% 13% 11% 13%
734111% 12% 10% 11%
810| 8% 8% 7% 9%
906 ( 5% 4% 5% 7%
9891 12% 9% 17% 10%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Union Member?
Yes |23% 29% 23% 15%
No |77% 71% 77% 85%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Day of Interview
Sunday [44% 41% 45% 47%
Monday |56% 59% 55% 53%
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Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [17%  13% 17% 10% 20% 20% Newt Gingrich| 9%  39% - 24% 8% 5%
Plan to vote on |83%  87% 83% 90% 80% 80% Ron Paul | 5% - 15% 11% 6% 1%
election day Mitt Romney [56%  21% 70% 42% 61% 57%
Rick Santorum |29%  39% 15% 23% 24% 37%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich| 9%  11% 8% 5% 9% 11% Change Your Mind?
i 0/ 0, 0 0 0 0
Ron Paul | 16%  44% 17% 23% 13% 10% Strongly comm‘med 3%  77% 75% 71% 71% 75%
to that candidate
i 0 0, 0, )0/ )0/
Mitt Romney [33% 11% 28% 33% 40% 29% Might end up |27%  23% 25% 29% 20% 25%
Rick Santorum [40%  34% 45% 35% 35% 47% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% - 3% 4% 3% 3%
sure
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Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable [38%  37% 14% 22% 38% 52% Favorable |43%  63% 48% 52% 42% 35%
Unfavorable |50%  58% 7% 70% 48% 37% Unfavorable |47%  37% 39% 41% 44% 54%
Not sure [11% 5% 9% 9% 14% 11% Not sure [11% - 13% 7% 14% 11%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |51%  28% 30% 7% 58% 53% Favorability
Unfavorable |42%  70% 60% 51% 37% 37% Favorable | 55%  35% 34% 40% 5a% 69%
Not sure | 6% 206 10% 2% 5% 10% Unfavorable |37%  65% 57% 54% 36% 24%
Not sure | 8% - 9% 6% 10% 7%
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes [34%  60% 30% 39% 35% 29% Bectable One?
i 0/ v 0/ 0 0, 0,
No |e6%  40% 70% 61% 65% 71% Acaﬂdldate you|56%  85% 58% 1% 52% 47%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 8% 23% 20% 38% 39%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure [12% 7% 19% 9% 10% 14%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman |46%  43% 36% 26% 49% 45%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man |54% 57% 64% 54% 51% 55%
Economic issues |64%  72% 62% 73% 68% 55%
Social issues |19%  25% 18% 12% 15% 26%
Not sure | 17% 3% 20% 15% 17% 19%
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Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative |conservative
Age Ideology
18t0 45|34%  65% 28% 34% 33% 32% Very liberal| 4% 100% - - - -
4610 65|36%  19% 45% 40% 35% 35% Somew hat liberal | 5% - 100% - - -
Older than 65|30%  16% 27% 26% 32% 33% Moderate [ 19% - - 100% - -
Somew hat | 35% - - - 100% -
conservative
Very conservative | 36% - - - - 100%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
TeaParty ID Evangelical?
Yes |24%  40% 14% 12% 18% 35% Are an Evangelical [42%  32% 33% 26% 38% 57%
No |63%  60% 82% 83% 68% 45% Are not|58%  68% 67% 74% 62% 43%
Not sure [ 13% - 4% 5% 14% 19%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 57% 32% 9% 3% 2% Yes [23%  44% 18% 20% 21% 24%
Republican |63%  28% 44% 48% 68% 72% No |77%  56% 82% 80% 79% 76%

Independent|29%  15% 25% 43% 28% 26%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
AreaCode Day of Interview

231| 9% 8% 2% 8% 9% 10% Sunday |44%  35% 30% 43% 47% 46%
248|12%  15% 9% 12% 12% 11% Monday |56%  65% 70% 57% 53% 54%

269|12%  18% 14% 13% 12% 10%

313| 4% 13% 2% % 3% 3%

517| 8% 2% 7% 8% 8% 10%

586 | 6% 5% 11% 6% 9% 3%

616 |12% 2% 6% 9% 14% 15%

734|11% % 16% 8% 10% 14%

810 8% 3% 11% 12% 8% 6%

906 | 5% % 9% 3% 4% 6%

989|12%  20% 11% 13% 10% 13%
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Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted |17% 17% 16% 27% Newt Gingrich| 9% 11% 6% 17%
Plan to vote on |83% 83% 84% 73% Ron Paul| 5% 3% 6% 6%
election day Mitt Romney |56% 58% 59% 47%
Rick Santorum [29% 28% 30% 30%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
ind?
Newt Gingrich| 9% 15% 8% 2% Change Your Mind
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Ron Paull16% 12% 19% 7% Strongly com m'ltted 73% 74% 73% T71%
to that candidate
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney[33% 26% 36% 29% Might end up [27% 26% 27% 29%
Rick Santorum |40% 43% 35% 57% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 3% 3% 2% 5%
sure
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Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [38% 66% 28% 40%
Unfavorable [50% 28% 61% 38%
Not sure | 11% 6% 11% 22%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [51% 54% 50% 53%
Unfavorable |42% 42% 44% 33%
Not sure| 6% 4% 6% 14%

Crosstabs

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 45% 45% 26%
Unfavorable |47% 51% 43% 52%
Not sure |11% 4% 11% 22%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |55% 68% 47% 72%
Unfavorable |37% 28% 46% 13%
Not sure| 8% 4% 7% 16%
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Crosstabs

Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/ or
Yes [34% 42% 34% 24% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No |66% 58% 66% 76% Acapdldate you [56% 56% 61% 31%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you |33% 38% 31% 35%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 6% 9% 34%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman |46% 34% 47% 64%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man [54% 66% 53% 36%
Economic issues |64% 67% 68% 38%
Social issues [19% 20% 19% 19%
Not sure |17% 13% 13% 43%
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Tea Party ID

Base

Not

Yes No | sure

Age

18 to 45|34%
46 to 65|36%

Older than 65| 30%

25%
34%
41%

36%
36%
28%

32%
38%
29%

Base

Tea Party ID

Not
sure

Yes No

Tea Party ID

Yes
No

Not sure

24%
63%
13%

100%

100% -
- 100%

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Ideology
Very liberal| 4% 7% 4% -
Somewhat liberal| 5% 3% 6% 2%
Moderate |19% 10% 25% 8%
Somewhat [35% 27% 38% 38%
conservative
Very conservative [36% 54% 26% 53%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Evangelical?
Are an Evangelical |42% 59% 34% 47%
Are not|58% 41% 66% 53%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes

No

Not
sure

Union Member?

Yes

No

23%
7%

21%
79%

25%
75%

15%
85%

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes

No

Not
sure

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Party
Democrat| 8% 6% 10% -
Republican [63% 73% 61% 52%
Independent|29% 21% 29% 48%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Area Code
231 9% 6% 10% 10%
248112% 10% 13% 8%
269112% 12% 12% 10%
313| 4% 5% 4% 4%
517| 8% 12% 7% 9%
586| 6% 6% 6% 7%
616]|12% 12% 11% 20%
734111% 11% 10% 17%
810 8% 8% 9% 5%
906 ( 5% 6% 5% 3%
989(12% 14% 13% 8%

Day of Interview

Sunday
Monday

44%
56%

53%
47%

42%
58%

37%
63%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already voted | 17% 18% 17%
Plan to vote on | 83% 82% 83%
election day
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary EDay
Newt Gingrich| 9% 13% 7%
Ron Paul | 16% 11% 19%
Mitt Romney | 33% 27% 37%
Rick Santorum |40% 48% 34%
Someone else/Not| 3% 3% 3%

sure

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early
Newt Gingrich| 9% 8% 11%
Ron Paul| 5% % 3%
Mitt Romney [ 56% 50% 61%
Rick Santorum |29% 36% 25%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 73% 73% 73%
to that candidate
Might end up [27% 27% 27%
supporting

someone else

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

38% 44% 34%
50% 43% 55%
11% 13% 10%

Base |Evangelical| not

Evangelical?

Are an| Are

Romney Favorability

Favorable | 51% 46% 55%
Unfavorable [ 42% 46% 40%
Not sure | 6% 8% 5%

Evangelical?

Are an| Are

Base |Evangelical| not

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43% 37% 47%
Unfavorable [47% 52% 43%
Not sure |11% 11% 11%

Base |Evangelical| not

Evangelical?

Are an| Are

Santorum
Favorability

Favorable | 55%
Unfavorable [ 37%

Not sure| 8%

64% 49%
28% 44%
8% %

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Watched Wed.
Debate?
Yes | 34% 35% 34%
No | 66% 65% 66%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
More Concerned w/
Candidate's Econ. or
Soc. Issue
Positions?
Economic issues |64% 55% 71%
Social issues [19% 29% 11%
Not sure [17% 16% 17%

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Prefer Candidate
You Agree w/ or
Electable One?
A candidate you | 56% 59% 53%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 33% 33%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 8% 14%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Gender
Wom an | 46% 46% 46%
Man | 54% 54% 54%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Ideology
Very liberal| 4% 3% 5%
Somew hat liberal | 5% 4% 6%
Moderate | 19% 12% 25%
Somew hat | 35% 32% 38%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 49% 27%

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Age
18 to 45(34% 32% 35%
46 to 65|36% 36% 36%
Older than 65| 30% 32% 29%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Tea Party ID
Yes | 24% 34% 17%
No | 63% 52% 71%
Not sure |13% 15% 12%

Evangelical?

Are an Are
Base |Evangelical not
Evangelical?
Are an Evangelical | 42% 100% -
Are not | 58% - 100%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Party
Democrat| 8% 7% 8%
Republican | 63% 74% 55%
Independent [ 29% 19% 37%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Area Code
231 9% 10% 8%
248 (12% 9% 14%
269 (12% 11% 12%
313| 4% 4% 5%
517( 8% 10% 8%
586| 6% 6% 6%
616 (12% 16% 10%
734 (11% 8% 13%
810| 8% 8% 8%
906 ( 5% 7% 4%
989|12% 12% 12%

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Union Member?
Yes |23% 28% 19%
No [ 77% 2% 81%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Day of Interview
Sunday | 44% 45% 44%
Monday | 56% 55% 56%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent Base |Democrat |Republican |Independent
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [ 17% 12% 20% 13% Newt Gingrich | 9% 37% 5% 15%
Plan to vote on | 83% 88% 80% 87% Ron Paul [ 5% 26% 2% 11%
election day Mitt Romney |56% 24% 62% 45%
Rick Santorum |29% 13% 31% 30%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich | 9% 7% 11% 6% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Ron Paul| 16% 31% 8% 26% Strongly com mlltted 73% 71% 7% 66%
to that candidate
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney | 33% 8% 39% 28% Might end up | 27% 29% 23% 34%
Rick Santorum |40% 52% 40% 37% supporting
Someone else/Not| 3% 3% 3% 3% someone else
sure
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Bas

Party

e [Democrat [Republican [Independent

Bas

Party

e [Democrat |Republican [Independent

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable

38%

21% 43%

Paul Favorability

34% Favorable | 43% 57% 37% 51%
Unfavorable | 50% 71% 45% 55% Unfavorable | 47% 37% 51% 40%
Not sure | 11% 7% 12% 11% Not sure |11% 6% 12% 10%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable | 51% 17% 58% 46% Favorability
Unfavorable | 42% 80% 35% 47% Favorable | 55% 36% 59% 50%
Not sure | 6% 3% 7% 7% Unfavorable [ 37% 56% 33% 42%
Not sure | 8% 8% 8% 7%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy

III
Polling

Crosstabs

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent Base |Democrat |Republican |Independent
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes | 34% 44% 34% 33% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 56% 66% 67% A capdldate you | 56% 75% 54% 54%
agree with most on
the issues
A candidate you | 33% 12% 41% 22%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Not sure | 12% 13% 5% 25%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman | 46% 45% 48% 41%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man | 54% 55% 52% 59%
Economic issues |64% 59% 68% 57%
Social issues [19% 20% 21% 13%
Not sure | 17% 21% 10% 30%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent Base |Democrat |Republican |Independent
Age Ideology
18 to 45|34% 49% 31% 37% Very liberal| 4% 33% 2% 2%
46 to 65(36% 30% 36% 38% Somewhat liberal| 5% 20% 3% 4%
Older than 65|30% 22% 33% 26% Moderate | 19% 23% 15% 28%
Somew hat | 35% 15% 39% 34%
conservative
Very conservative [ 36% 10% 41% 31%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 18% 28% 17% Are an Evangelical [ 42% 37% 49% 27%
No | 63% 82% 62% 62% Are not |58% 63% 51% 73%
Not sure [13% - 11% 21%
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican |Independent Base |Democrat |Republican |Independent
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 100% - - Yes | 23% 57% 20% 19%
Republican [ 63% - 100% - No | 77% 43% 80% 81%

Independent [ 29% - - 100%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent
Area Code Day of Interview

231 9% 6% 10% 8% Sunday |44% 30% 48% 41%
24812% 11% 11% 13% Monday | 56% 70% 52% 59%

269 12% 13% 11% 13%

313| 4% 16% 3% 3%

517| 8% 8% 8% 9%

586| 6% 1% 6% 8%

616 | 12% 7% 13% 12%

734|11% 3% 11% 13%

810 8% 9% 9% 6%

906 5% 14% 4% 5%

989 12% 11% 14% 10%

February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already voted |17% 16% 18%

Plan to vote on

election day

83%

84% 82%

Base

Union
Member?

Yes No

2012 GOP Pres
Primary EDay

Newt Gingrich
Ron Paul

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Someone else/Not
sure

9%
16%
33%
40%

3%

12% 8%
17% 15%
30% 34%
38% 40%

3% 3%

Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early
Newt Gingrich| 9% 6% 10%
Ron Paul| 5% 16% 2%
Mitt Romney [56% 45% 59%
Rick Santorum |29% 33% 28%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed |73% 77% 72%
to that candidate
Might end up [27% 23% 28%
supporting

someone else

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Base

Union
Member?
Yes No

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable | 38%
Unfavorable | 50%
Not sure [11%

42% 37%
51% 50%
6% 13%

Base

Union
Member?

Crosstabs

Base

Union
Member?
Yes No

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43%

Unfavorable [47%

Not sure |11%

50% 41%
44% 47%
% 12%

Yes

No

Romney Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

51%
42%
6%

45%
51%
4%

53%
40%
7%

Base

Union
Member?

Yes

No

Santorum
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

55%
37%
8%

54%
39%
%

55%
37%
8%
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Union Union
Member? Member?
Base | Yes No Base | Yes No
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/ or
Yes |34% 36% 34% Hectable One?
i 0, 0, 0,
No l66% 64% 66% Acapdldate you [56% 68% 52%
agree with most on

the issues

A candidate you |33% 27% 34%
think is best able to
beat Obama

Not sure | 12% 5% 13%

Union Union
Member? Member?
Base Yes No Base | Yes No
More Concerned w/ Gender
Candidate's Econ. or Woman |46% 40%  48%
Soc. Issue
Positions? Man [54% 60% 52%

Economicissues |64% 69% 63%
Social issues |19% 23% 18%
Not sure |17% 8% 19%

February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Base

Union
Member?

Yes No

Age

18to 45
46 to 65

Older than 65

34% 44% 31%
36% 37% 36%
30% 20% 33%

Ideology

Very liberal
Somew hat liberal
Moderate

Somew hat
conservative

Very conservative

4%
5%
19%
35%

36%

9% 3%
4% 5%
17% 20%
33% 36%

37% 36%

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Base

Union
Member?

Yes No

Tea Party ID

Yes
No

Not sure

24% 22% 24%
63% 69% 61%
13% 9% 14%

Evangelical?

Are an Evangelical

Are not

42%
58%

51% 39%
49% 61%
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Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Party
Democrat| 8% 19% 4%
Republican |63% 57% 65%
Independent|29% 24% 31%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Area Code

231 9% 8% 9%
248112% 13% 11%
269 (12% 9% 13%
313| 4% 5% 4%
517| 8% 10% 8%
586| 6% 5% 6%
616 (12% 7% 14%
734111% 13% 10%
810| 8% 7% 8%
906 5% 6% 5%
989|12% 17% 11%

Union
Member?
Base Yes No
Union Member?
Yes |23% 100% -
No | 77% - 100%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Day of Interview
Sunday [44% 47% 43%
Monday |56% 53% 57%

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313[ s17] sse] e16] 734 s10] oos] oso Base | 231] 248] 260] 313 s17] 56| e16] 734 s10] c06[ oso
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted |17% 13% 27% 15% 29% 19% 27% 19% 16% 17% 4% 10% Newt Gingrich| 9% - 3% 13% 19% 7% - 11% 19% 9% -  18%
Plan to vote on [83% 87% 73% 85% 71% 81% 73% 81% 84% 83% 96% 90% RonPaul| 5% - 14% 7% 9% 7% - - - - -
election day Mitt Romney |56% 71% 56% 44% 27% 57% 73% 63% 50% 67% 100% 46%
Rick Santorum [29% 29% 26% 37% 45% 30% 27% 27% 31% 24% -  27%
Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] s17] s86] e16] 734 810[ o0s] 989 Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] 517] s586] e16] 734] 810[ 906 989
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
NewtGingrich| 9% 7% 10% 10% 11% 3% 5% 5% 15% 8% 9% 12% Change Your Mind?
Ron Paul|16% 14% 14% 16% 21% 11% 7% 15% 20% 23% 26% 10% S”‘:;'%Lyafg;"n';‘iz‘:‘g 73% B3% 67% 69% 67% 8% 80% 67% 68% 69% 79% 77%
Mitt Romney 33% 33% 43% 31% 25% 40% 32% 26% 30% 250 18% 43% Mightend up|27% 17% 33% 31% 33% 19% 20% 33% 32% 31% 21% 23%
Rick Santorum |40% 43% 29% 40% 40% 46% 53% 51% 31% 42% 45% 30% supporting
Someone else/Not| 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% - 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 5% someone else
sure

February 26-27, 2012

survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313[ s17] ss6] 616] 734 s10] ooe] 989 Base | 231] 248] 260 313] s17] s86] e16] 734] s10] 06 989
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable |38% 33% 46% 28% 34% 39% 48% 32% 48% 28% 30% 50% Favorable [43% 40% 49% 30% 46% 43% 37% 37% 57% 33% 34% 46%
Unfavorable [50% 57% 47% 59% 53% 48% 43% 50% 43% 50% 51% 43% Unfavorable [47% 47% 38% 47% 44% 50% 52% 51% 36% 54% 58% 44%
Notsure|11% 10% 7% 13% 13% 13% 10% 18% 8% 12% 19% 7% Notsure|11% 13% 13% 14% 10% 7% 11% 12% 7% 13% 8% 10%
Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] s517] s86] e16] 734] 810[ o0s] 989 Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] 517] 586] e16] 734] 810] 906 989
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |51% 49% 58% 47% 39% 57% 61% 49% 5% 45% 28% 56% Favorability
Unfavorable [42% 49% 35% 42% 56% 32% 37% 42% 38% 50% 62% 40% Favorable |55% 59% 55% 51% 44% 60% SO% 5% 57% 54% 53% 58%
Notsure| 6% 19 76 10% % 11% 2% 9% 3% 5% 11% 4% Unfavorable [37% 37% 41% 41% 46% 36% 41% 33% 34% 43% 34% 33%
Notsure| 8% 4% 5% 8% 10% 4% 10% 12% 8% 3% 13% 9%
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survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters
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Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260[ 313[ s17] see] 616] 734 s10] o0s] 989 Base | 231] 248] 260 313] s17] s86] e16] 734] s10] 06 980
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/or
Yes [34% 35% 41% 28% 43% 34% 63% 27% 29% 38% 30% 30% Blectable One?
% 659 % 649 % 50 % 499 % 56% 49% 499
Nolosw G536 0% 72% 76 G8% 1% 73% T1% 629 0% 70% Acandidate you|56% 65% 58% 64% 66% 50% 46% 49% 58% 56% 49% 49%
agree with most on
the issues
Acandidate you [33% 25% 33% 23% 28% 43% 41% 35% 30% 36% 36% 35%
think is best able to
beat Obama
Notsure|12% 10% 9% 12% 5% 6% 13% 16% 12% 8% 15% 16%
Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] s517] s86] e16] 734 810[ o0s] 989 Base | 231] 248 260] 313] 517] s586] e16] 734] 810] 906 989
More Concerned w/ Gender
gg:dl‘::tzs Econ. or Woman |46% 61% 44% 40% 39% 43% 38% 55% 45% 43% 41% 47%
Positions? Man|54% 39% 56% 60% 61% 57% 62% 45% 55% 57% 59% 53%
Economic issues | 64% 60% 64% 59% 69% 78% 56% 55% 71% 60% 70% 68%
Social issues |19% 26% 22% 21% 15% 8% 26% 22% 11% 21% 19% 18%
Notsure|17% 14% 14% 19% 15% 14% 18% 23% 18% 19% 11% 14%
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survey of 922 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260[ 313[ s17] see] e16] 734 s10] o0s] 989 Base | 231] 248] 260 313] s17] s86] e16] 734] s10] 06 989
Age Ideology
1810 45(34% 37% 38% 43% 26% 26% 33% 36% 38% 36% 25% 25% Veryliberal| 4% 4% 6% 7% 13% 1% 4% 1% 3% 1% 6% 7%
4610 65|36% 36% 37% 31% 36% 40% 31% 32% 32% 31% 36% 51% Somewhat liberal| 5% 1% 4% 6% 3% 4% 9% 3% 7% 7% 9% 4%
Older than 65[30% 28% 25% 27% 38% 34% 36% 31% 31% 33% 39% 24% Moderate [19% 18% 21% 22% 33% 18% 20% 14% 14% 29% 13% 20%
Somewhat|35% 36% 36% 35% 28% 34% 50% 39% 33% 37% 30% 30%
conservative
Very conservative |36% 41% 34% 31% 23% 43% 17% 44% 44% 26% 42% 38%
Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] s517] s86] e16] 734] 810[ o06] 989 Base | 231] 248 260] 313] 517] s586] e16] 734] 810] 906 989
TeaParty ID Evangelical?
Yes [24% 15% 21% 23% 25% 34% 24% 23% 23% 22% 28% 27% Are an Evangelical [42% 46% 31% 39% 36% 47% 44% 54% 32% 43% 53% 41%
No|63% 70% 71% 66% 64% 53% 61% 56% 57% 69% 64% 65% Arenot|58% 54% 69% 61% 64% 53% 56% 46% 68% 57% 47% 59%
Notsure|13% 15% 9% 11% 11% 13% 15% 21% 20% 8% 8% 8%
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Area Code Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313[ s17] see] e16] 734 s10] o0s] 989 Base | 231] 248] 260 313] s17] 86| e16] 734] s10] 06| 989
Party Union Member?

Democrat| 8% 5% 7% 8% 28% 8% 2% 4% 2% 8% 21% 7% Yes|23% 21% 25% 17% 25% 26% 21% 12% 27% 19% 27% 31%
Republican [63% 68% 59% 59% 48% 62% 60% 67% 64% 68% 53% 70% No|77% 79% 75% 83% 75% 74% 79% 88% 73% 81% 73% 69%
Independent|20% 27% 33% 33% 24% 31% 38% 28% 34% 24% 26% 24%

IAreaCOde Area Code
Base | 231] 248 260] 313[ s17] ses] 6] 7s4] e10[ oos[ omo Base | 231] 248 260] 313] 517] s586] e16] 734] 810] 906 989
Area Code Day of Interview

81| % 100% Sunday|44% 39% 47% 49% 31% 51% 54% 42% 40% 46% 53% 38%
248|120 100%
o Lo Monday [56% 61% 53% 51% 69% 49% 46% 58% 60% 54% 47% 62%
313| 4% 100%
517| 8% 100%
586| 6% 100%
616|12% 100%
734|11% 100%
810/ 8% 100%
906| 5% 100%
989(12% 100%
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base [Sunday [Monday Base |Sunday |Monday
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on E Day? Primary Early
Already voted | 17% 19% 16% Newt Gingrich| 9% 8% 10%
Plan to vote on |83% 81% 84% Ron Paul| 5% - 10%
election day Mitt Romney |56%  63%  50%
Rick Santorum |29% 29% 30%
Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday Base |Sunday |Monday
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might

Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 73% 76% 70%

Newt Gingrich| 9% 9% 9%
Ron Paul | 16% 15% 16% )
to that candidate

i 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney | 33% 35% 31% Might end up | 27% 24% 30%

Rick Santorum |40% 39% 41% supporting
someone else

Someone else/Not| 3% 3% 3%
sure
February 26-27, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Public Policy

III
Polling

Crosstabs

Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday Base |Sunday |Monday
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 38% 43% 35% Favorable | 43% 43% 43%
Unfavorable | 50% 46% 53% Unfavorable | 47% 48% 45%
Not sure [11% 11% 12% Not sure | 11% 9% 12%
Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday Base |Sunday |Monday
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |51%  57%  47% Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 54% 56%
Unfavorable [ 42% 36% 48%
Unfavorable [ 37% 39% 36%
Not sure | 6% 7% 6%
Not sure| 8% 8% 8%
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday Base |Sunday |Monday
Watched Wed. Prefer Candidate
Debate? You Agree w/ or
Yes | 34% 34% 35% Electable One?
i 0, 0, 0,
No | 66% 66% 65% Acapdldate you | 56% 55% 56%
agree with most on

the issues

A candidate you | 33% 35% 31%
think is best able to
beat Obama

Not sure | 12% 10% 13%

Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday Base |Sunday |Monday

More Concerned w/ Gender
g§2d|lsd§;ees Eeon. or Woman |46%  44%  47%

Positions? Man | 54% 56% 53%
Economic issues |64% 69% 60%

Social issues [19% 17% 21%
Not sure [17% 14% 19%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday Base |Sunday |Monday
Age Ideology
18 to 45|34% 31% 36% Very liberal | 4% 3% 5%
46 to 65|36% 37% 36% Somew hat liberal| 5% 3% 6%
Older than 65| 30% 32% 28% Moderate | 19% 19% 20%
Somew hat | 35% 37% 34%
conservative
Very conservative | 36% 37% 35%
Day of Interview Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday Base |Sunday |Monday
Tea Party ID Evangelical?
Yes | 24% 29% 20% Are an Evangelical | 42% 43% 41%
No | 63% 61% 65% Are not | 58% 57% 59%
Not sure [13% 11% 15%
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Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Day of Interview

Base |Sunday |Monday

Union Member?

Yes

No

23% 24% 21%
7% 76% 79%

Day of Interview

Base |Sunday |Monday

Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday
Party
Democrat| 8% 5% 10%
Republican | 63% 68% 59%
Independent [ 29% 27% 31%
Day of Interview
Base |Sunday |Monday
Area Code
231 9% 8% 10%
248 (12% 12% 11%
269 (12% 13% 11%
313( 4% 3% 5%
517( 8% 10% 8%
586 | 6% 7% 5%
616 12% 12% 13%
734111% 10% 12%
810| 8% 8% 8%
906 ( 5% 6% 4%
9891 12% 10% 14%

Day of Interview

Sunday
Monday

44%  100% -
56% - 100%
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